FEATURES
• Die Cast Aluminium Housing • Working Temperature Range: -40°C to 40°C
• Injection Molded Polymer Lenses & Tempered Glass Lens • Voltage: AC200-240V
• LED Type: SMD5050 • Power Factor: >0.95
• Driver: Inventronics • Colour Render Index (CRI): >RA80
• •
OPTIONS
• 0-10V or DALI Dimmable • Available in black, white or custom colour trims
• Optional Anti Glare Cover • 10KV Surge Protector included. Optional 20KV SPD
• Available in optional CCT: 3000/4000/5000/5700K
A:   1/123 Merrindale Drive, Croydon South VIC 3136
P:   (03) 8761 6734
E:    sales@ausecotech.com.au
W:  www.ausecotech.com.au
30°
60° Beam 60° 90° Beam 90° 117° x 34° Beam 117°
20KV SPD 20KV Anti Glare Cover AGC 30° Beam
730mm W x 625mm H x 634mm D
AES-RK-FL500W-07-G8 500W 150
650mm W x 382mm H x 194mm D
650mm W x 382mm H x 194mm D
AES-RK-FL400W-07-G8 400W 150
1000W 150
	Full 5-year warrantyBeam Angles 30°/60°/90°/117°x34°
730mm W x 625mm H x 634mm D
730mm W x 625mm H x 634mm D
150
AES-RK-FL1500W-07-G8 1500W 150
AES-RK-FL1200W-07-G8 1200W 150
EFFICACY (Lumens/Watt)WATTAGEMODEL NO SIZE
150
AES-RK-FL600W-07-G8 600W 150
Custom Colour Trim
3000K 3K 4000K 4K 5000K
730mm W x 891mm H x 716mm D
730mm W x 891mm H x 716mm D
 Please add additional suffix to end of the above Catalogue Number if these options are to be included.
650mm W x 382mm H x 194mm D
AES-RK-FL1800W-07-G8 1800W
Edgars Sports Series
5700K 5.7K DALI Dimmable
CTWhite Trim
AES-RK-FL1000W-07-G8
0-10VDALI 0-10V Dimmable
WT Black Trim BT
5K
AES-RK-FL800W-07-G8 800W